

**RFA-298 of 2019**

22.09.2025 Present: Ms. Archana Negi, Dy. AG for appellants-State.

POA on behalf of respondents No. 5(a), 5(d), 6(a) to 6(e) and 6(g) by Ms. Pratiksha Chauhan, Advocate is awaited. Let the same be awaited for four weeks.

Steps for service of respondents No. 5(b), 5(c) and 6(f) are awaited. Let the same be awaited for three days. List thereafter.

**Addl. Registrar (Judicial)**

**22.09.2025**

*(Vriti)*